19024090 1,373.83 2 BAG 0.030 1,308.41 2,616.82 0.00 0.00 2,616.82 2.50 65.42 2.50 65.42 2,747.66 

Grand Total 55 1.405 94,893.43 0.00 0.00 94,893.43 3,036.03 3,036.03 100,965.49 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.49-

100,965.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Nine Hundred Sixty Five Rupees Only ]